Features
 Support NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 32GB/64GB
module
 Wide input power from 9 to 36VDC
 1 x B-Key/1 x E-Key/1 x M-Key slot
 1 x GbE, 1 x 10GbE, and 2/4 x IEEE 802.3af GbE
PSE ports
 Support Innodisk Out-of-Band Remote Management

System & Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Accessory (Optional)
Copyright © 2022 Aetina Corporation. All rights reserved.
Jetson Platform   AIB-MX11/12/21/22
Part No. Description
53-0GA210-0000 Intel AX210 M.2 2230 E/A-KEY WIFI 6E BLUETOOTH WITH CABLE*2 AND ANTENNA*2 -40~85℃
Model name Description
AIB-MX11-1-A1 AGX ORIN 32GB + carrier board + FAN + power adaptor + US power cord with 2 PSE ports, -25°C to + 80°C
AIB-MX11-2-A1 AGX ORIN 32GB + carrier board + FAN + power adaptor + EU power cord with 2 PSE ports , -25°C to +80°C
AIB-MX12-1-A1 AGX ORIN 32GB + carrier board + FAN + power adaptor + US power cord with 4 PSE ports, -25°C to +80°C
AIB-MX12-2-A1 AGX ORIN 32GB + carrier board + FAN + power adaptor + EU power cord with 4 PSE ports , -25°C to +80°C
AIB-MX21-1-A1 AGX ORIN 64GB + carrier board + FAN + power adaptor + US power cord with 2 PSE ports, -25°C to +80°C
AIB-MX21-2-A1 AGX ORIN 64GB + carrier board + FAN + power adaptor + EU power cord with 2 PSE ports , -25°C to +80°C
AIB-MX22-1-A1 AGX ORIN 64GB + carrier board + FAN + power adaptor + US power cord with 4 PSE ports , -25°C to +80°C
AIB-MX22-2-A1 AGX ORIN 64GB + carrier board + FAN + power adaptor + EU power cord with 4 PSE ports , -25°C to +80°C